2025 Panthers Snowflake

L4 2010

Num Name

0905 Gibson, Derica
0923 Douma, Juliana
0901 Nugent, MacKenna
0915 Cuppage, Abby

L4 2011

Num Name

0909 Tureckiy, Elizabeth
0906 Di Lullo, Aubrey
0902 Sterzuk, Lily

0929 Spina, llia

0930 Thomas, Gwen
0931 Willis, Madelyn

L4 2013

Num Name

0914 Vieira, Enza

0910 Matthews, Savannah
0911 Dolphin, Dayvanee
0913 Black, Fiona

0922 Shorrock, Penelope
0932 Hill, Abigail

0904 Gigiel, Andie

0907 Hamilton-Harding, Hadley

0908 Olfert, Julia
Xcel

Num Name

0925 Laderoute, Emery

0926 Meikle, Norah

0917 Dueck, Ruby

0918 Finlay-pilbeam, Audrey
0924 Spitula, Hazel

0916 Decock, Anna

0921 Roy, Jillian

0919 Zaruk, Braxton

0920 Scarcello, Emily

Club/Team

Springers
Elites
Kips
Steinbach

Club/Team

Panthers
Springers

Kips

Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers

Elites
Corydon Gym.
Kips
Springers
Selkirk

Club/Team

Elites
Elites
Kips
Kips
Elites
Kips
Kips
Kips
Kips

January 25, 2025  8:24:17 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.01
8.85010.03
9.200 10.02
8.30010.04

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10-02
8.25010.05
9.30010.01
8.70010.03
8.200 10.06
8.45010.04

Vault
Score Place
8.90010.03
9.050 10.02
8.600 1006
8.300 1008
9.22510.07
8.500 10.07
6.900 10.09
8.700 10.05
8.800 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
9.05010.02
8.800 953
7.950 958
8.300 1006
8.75010.04
7.825 959
8.100 1007
8.70010.05

Session 09 - Jan 25, 2025

Ubars
Score Place
8.916100]
8.300 1002
6.766 10.03
0.000 4

Ubars
Score Place
8.266 1001
7.93310.02
6.41610.06
7.45010.03
7.13310.04
7.083 10.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.533 1004
8.700 1002
8.733100]
8.6161003
7.2161008
7.700 10.07
7.80010.06
7.900 10.05
6.68310.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.533100]
8.5661003
7.23310.07
8.300 1004
7.216 958
8.200 1005
8.050 1006
8.850 1002
6.033 959

Beam
Score Place
8.95010.01T
8.56610.03
8.95010.01T
8.500 10.04

Beam
Score Place
8.033 1006
8.650 1002
8.633 1003
8.45010.04
8.85010.0]
8.350 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.13310.0]
8.800 10.06
8.833 1005
8.933 1003
8.883 1004
8.783 10.07
8.966 10.02
7.76610.09
7.88310.08

Beam
Score Place
8.43310.02
8.100 10.04
8.500 1001
7.86610.06
7.950 945
6.333 897
8.16610.03
5.816 898
5.383 889

Floor
Score Place
9.03310.0]
8.083 1004
8.683 1002
8.166 1003

Floor
Score Place
8.866 1001
8.283 1003
8.600 1002
8.266 1004
7.63310.05
7.466 10.06

Floor
Score Place
8.78310.02
7.866 10.07
8.166 1005
8.133 10064
8.650 1003
8.400 1004
8.833100]
6.666 10.08
6.433 1009

Floor
Score Place
7.46610.08
8.133 1005
8.800 1001
8.200 1003
83161002
8.000 1006
6.933 959
8.166 1004
7.566 957

All-Around

Score Place
36.349 1
33.799 2
33.599 3
24966 4

All-Around

Score Place
34.165 1
33.116
32.949
32.866
31.816
31.349

AN R WN

All-Around

Score Place
35.349
34.416
34.332
33.982
33.974
33.383
32.499
31.032
29.799
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All-Around

Score Place
34.632
33.849
33.333
32.316
31.782
31.283
30.974
30.932
27.682
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